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7 B3 | Steamed Dim Sum

FONRAR

&% W TR

Steamed Scallop Dumpling with
Coriander (3 pieces)

o ST IL

Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (3 pieces)
ik F

Pork Dumpling in Hot Chilli
Vinaigrette (4 pieces)

& EEKR
Steamed Vegetarian Dumpling
(3 pieces)

% it L&
Steamed Barbequed Pork Bun

(3 pieces)

mRira

Custard Salted Egg Bun (3 pieces)
55 R A

Steamed Traditional Cantonese
Sponge Cake

& T e
Steamed Siew Mai with Fish Roe
(3 pieces)

AR

Steamed Spare Rib with Black
Bean Sauce

A BT A RN
Steamed Chicken Feet with
Fresh Bean Curd in Chilli Sauce

Price w/GST
(per portion)

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

TARDY

Qty
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¥E &3 | Fried Dim Sum

I Uk R #E B

Swan Pastry filled with Black Truffle
Barbequed Kurobuta (3 pieces)
BRXE 8K & 0

Crispy Fried Squid Tentacle
X.O. %1 ¥

Fried Carrot Cake with X.O. Sauce
o AR B

Crispy Salted Egg Fish Skin
ZREpEE b3 - S

Deep-fried Seafood Roll with Cheese
(3 pieces)

b T TR

Deep-fried Prawn Dumpling with
Fresh Mango and Yuzu Mayonnaise
(3 pieces)

CRAVY €3

Crispy Prawn Bean Curd Roll
(3 pieces)

ERFE

Crispy Taro Puff (3 pieces)

T XE & & A

Deep-fried Vegetarian Spring Roll
(3 pieces)

Price w/GST
(per portion)

$8.80

$8.80

$8.80

$7.80

$6.80

$6.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

> % 2 | Dim Sum Menu

Qty

kTabIe No.
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#. % @ | Congee,
Noodle, Steamed Rice Roll

ANFE W T IR W

Prawn, Scallop and Pine Mushroom
Congee

FRER RN #H
Dried Scallop, Minced Pork and
Chinese Spinach Congee

HHERW
Sliced Fish Congee

BESRA B
Century Egg and Pork Congee

X.O. % 1 v 35/
Stewed Noodle with Shredded Duck
Meat in X.O. Chilli Sauce

EARBRAE G
Dumpling and Noodle in Superior
Stock

R wEFHa
Stewed Noodle with Pork Lard
and Green Onion

3 2 TR by

Steamed Prawn Rice Roll

& X
Steamed Barbequed Pork Rice Roll

%k A

Steamed Fritters Rice Roll

Price w/GST
(per portion)

$6.80

$6.00

$5.50

$4.50

$8.80

$7.80

$5.00

$6.80

$5.50

$5.50

Qty



