



点心菜单 | Dim Sum Menu

蒸点心 Steamed Dim Sum	Price w/GST (per portion) Qty	炸点心 Fried Dim Sum	Price w/GST (per portion) Qty	粥、粉、面 Congee, Noodle, Steamed Rice Roll	Price w/GST (per portion)
香茜带子饺 Steamed Scallop Dumpling with Coriander (3 pieces)	\$6.00	黑松露叉烧天鹅酥 Swan Pastry filled with Black Truffle Barbequed Kurobuta (3 pieces)	\$8.80	松菇带子虾球粥 Prawn, Scallop and Pine Mushroom Congee	\$6.80
晶莹鲜虾饺 Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (3 pieces)	\$6.00	酥炸鱿鱼须 Crispy Fried Squid Tentacle	\$8.80	干贝苋菜肉碎粥 Dried Scallop, Minced Pork and Chinese Spinach Congee	\$6.00
红油抄手 Pork Dumpling in Hot Chilli Vinaigrette (4 pieces)	\$6.00	X.O. 酱炒萝卜糕 Fried Carrot Cake with X.O. Sauce	\$8.80	香滑鱼片粥 Sliced Fish Congee	\$5.50
如意上素饺 Steamed Vegetarian Dumpling	\$5.00	金沙咸蛋鱼皮 Crispy Salted Egg Fish Skin	\$7.80	皮蛋瘦肉粥 Century Egg and Pork Congee	\$4.50
③ pieces) 蜜汁叉烧包 Steamed Barbequed Pork Bun	\$6.00	白汁芝士海鲜卷 Deep-fried Seafood Roll with Cheese (3 pieces)	\$6.80	X.O.酱烤鸭捞面 Stewed Noodle with Shredded Duck Meat in X.O. Chilli Sauce	\$8.80
③ pieces) 流沙包 Custard Salted Egg Bun (3 pieces)	\$6.00	香芒柚子明虾饺 Deep-fried Prawn Dumpling with Fresh Mango and Yuzu Mayonnaise (3 pieces)	\$6.00	上汤水饺生面 Dumpling and Noodle in Superior Stock	\$7.80
传统马来糕 Steamed Traditional Cantonese Sponge Cake	\$5.50	鲜虾腐皮卷 Crispy Prawn Bean Curd Roll (3 pieces)	\$5.50	香葱油渣干捞面 Stewed Noodle with Pork Lard and Green Onion	\$5.00
鱼子烧卖 Steamed Siew Mai with Fish Roe (3 pieces)	\$5.50	峰巢芋盒 Crispy Taro Puff (3 pieces)	\$5.50	韭皇虾滑肠粉 Steamed Prawn Rice Roll	\$6.80
豉汁蒸排骨 Steamed Spare Rib with Black	\$5.50	脆炸素春卷 Deep-fried Vegetarian Spring Roll (3 pieces)	\$5.00	香茜叉烧肠粉 Steamed Barbequed Pork Rice Roll	\$5.50
Bean Sauce 鲜竹辣汁蒸凤爪 Bteamed Chicken Feet with Fresh Bean Curd in Chilli Sauce				传统炸两 Steamed Fritters Rice Roll	\$5.50